Town of Brimfield Employment Opportunity

Animal/Barn Inspector

The Town of Brimfield is seeking an individual to serve as the Town's Animal/Barn Inspector. This is a part-time position and is compensated with a stipend.

The Animal/Barn Inspector is responsible for carrying out the powers and duties set forth in Massachusetts General Laws and local municipal bylaws as they relate to the inspection of barns and livestock.

Please forward letter of interest and resume to the Select Board, Town of Brimfield, 23 Main Street, Brimfield, MA 01010, or e-mail to Selectboard@brimfieldma.org. The position will remain open until filled. The Town of Brimfield is an equal Opportunity provider and employer. For a complete job description, please visit www.brimfieldma.org.

Posted: May 7th, 2024